
FROM:
PW ILC
PW ILC
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(339) 526-2536

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 19 X 13 IN

REF: ZIYE-241031-0031
INV: ZIYE-241031-0031
PO: ZIYE-241031-0031 DEPT: ZIYE-241031-0031

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 31OCT24
ACTWGT: 23.81 LB
CAD: 259167873/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tatev
Tatev

HOUSE 629 ALEXANDER ST

14154198616
GLENDALE CA 91203 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7796 4425 7779

     91203

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7796 4425 7779

ZIYE-X0042R9ESR*1


